Sija

Nro

106

108

102

103

104

101

110

111

109

Joukkue
TT TALLI
Loimaan Lenkkiryhma
Kankaanpaan Urheilijat
Kankaanpaan Suunnistajat
Lauttakylan Luja
HuiTU
Kapylan vappuhiihtajat
CustomSki

Team Luistavat Sukset

Maali

23:57:10

23:56:26

23:54:29

23:56:05

23:57:29

23:59:14

23:52:45

16:23:32

23:58:25

Kierros ka

6.39

6.50

7.28

8.01

8.07

8.19

9.07

6.49

11.09

Kierroksia

216

210

192

179

177

173

157

144

129

Hiihdetty km
388,8
378
345,6
322,2
318,6
311,4
282,6
259,2

232,2



